PCB CONNECTORS
SMASH CONNECTOR
AMPHENOL-SOCAPEX.COM
2
OUR
RESOURCES
Access everything you need to simplify your projects. More than just a technical guide,
our catalog opens the door to a multitude of services and practical tools.

25
Amphenol Socapex │ SMASH
HOW TO ORDER - SMASH
1. 2. 3. 4. 5.
Series Connector
type
Number of signal
contacts
Contact termination
type Deviation Contact tail finish
(for YD female)
HDC E 150 YD -000 LF
1. Connector type
F Plug (Male contacts)
E Receptacle (Female contacts)
3. Contact termination type
Male contact Female contact
YD : Straight PC tail Gold Tin-lead or lead-free
(See part 5.)
YP : Press fit / compliant Gold Tin-lead
U01 : SMT double sided Pure-tin /
Z : Solder Cup Tin-lead /
5. Contact tail finish (for YD female)
Blank Standard, by default
LF Lead free plating for YD female contact
4. Deviation
-000 Standard
Consult us Specific version (number of contacts, contact tail finish,
specific assembly, ...)
2. Number of signal contacts
132
1 insert
150
264
2 inserts
300
396
3 inserts
450
 : RoHS compliant
NOTES
Founded in 1932, Amphenol is one of the largest manufacturers of interconnect products in the world. The
company designs, manufactures, and markets electrical, electronic, and fiber optic connectors, interconnect
systems, and coaxial and specialty cables.
Amphenol has a diversified presence as a leader in high growth areas of the interconnect industry and provides
solutions for customers in the automotive, broadband, industrial, information technology and data communications,
military and aerospace, mobile devices, and mobile networks markets.
More info on www.amphenol.com
Other Areas
AFRICA Amphenol AFRICA 30 Impala Rd - Sandton 2146 +27 82 410 5179
ARGENTINA Amphenol ARGENTINA Av. Callao 930 2do piso Oficina B "Plaza" C1023 - AAP Buenos Aires +54 11 4815 6886
AUSTRALIA Amphenol AUSTRALIA PTY 2 Fiveways Blvd., Keysborough - Melbourne - Victoria 3173 +61 3 8796 8888